CnapTakuaga AeTCKO-HOHOLECKMX CMOPTUBHBLIX WKOM Pecny6nvkn Benapycb

MwuHck, 18. - 20.6.2025

AuctaHuua 12
18.06.2025 - 18:09

Manbumkn, 100m KomnsiekcHoe niaBaHue

2010 n monoxe
Pe3ynbTatbl PMHa bHbII

MC OTkpbITble: 56.90 / KMC Otkpbitble: 1:01.70 / 1 OtkpbiTble: 1:06.20 / 2 OTtkpbiThie: 1:12.20

Ouku: AQUA 2024

Mecto dPamunua Nmsa

MoTanyyk AHTOH
Fon0BHULKUIA VBaH
AHppeeB NnbA
JlornHoB AHgpeli
OpeLuko AnekcaHap
Caseiiko ApTém
Oobaiino Makcum
rpe6ex MunaH

©NogAWNPE

r/p
10
11
10
10
10
12
10
10

Kny6

Kl "Axksactapc" bpect
r’JOP MuHck
r’JOP MuHck
r’JOP MuHck

MOKCAHOLWOP MuHckas 06:1.

CAHOWOP Ne2 Mo3blpb
CAHOWOP "AxTapb" MUHCK
CAHOLLOP Ne8 Butebek

Bpems

59.50
1:01.38
1:01.65
1:02.62
1:03.02
1:03.22
1:03.26
1:04.07

Ouku

568
517
510
487
478
473
472
455

R.T.

+0,84
+0,79
+0,82
+0,85
+0,84
+0,86
+0,85
+0,82

Paspsag
KMC

KMC
KMC

Y

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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